
COMP# M/F R LIGHT GUN 

101 M N Danny Forehand

102 M N Larry Averitt

103 M N Travis Greer

104 M N Kent Sickmeyer

105 M N Robby Miles

106 M N Stephen Hall

107 M N Dannie Wake

108 M N

109 M N

110 M N Gaylon Bryeans

111 M N Steve Wilson

112 M N Cory Seibert

113 M N Randy Horman

114 M N Ryan Hunt

115 M N

116 M N Jeff Conover

117 M N Charles Seibert

118 M N Gene Ford

119 M N Johnny Powers

120 M N

121 M N

122 M N

123 M N

124 M N

COMP# M/F R LIGHT GUN

201 M N

202 M N

203 M N

204 M N

205 M N

206 M N

207 M N

208 M N

209 M N

210 M N

211 M N

212 M N

213 M N

214 M N

215 M N

216 M N

217 M N

218 M N

219 M N

220 M N

221 M N

222 M N

223 M N

224 M N
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COMP# M/F R HEAVY GUN 
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SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP OVERALL FINISH

SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP AGG AGG RANK RANK RANK POSITION

101 Danny Forehand 48 2.285 47 1.285 48 1.224 42 2.644 185 1.8595 10 1 11 4

102 Larry Averitt 49 2.614 44 2.099 49 2.358 35 3.625 177 2.6740 13 10 23 11

103 Travis Greer 45 5.164 48 3.635 41 3.669 47 3.327 181 3.9488 11 13 24 13

104 Kent Sickmeyer 46 2.115 DQ 99.999 49 2.832 48 3.350 143 27.0740 16 16 32 16

105 Robby Miles 46 1.689 49 1.544 48 2.850 48 2.011 191 2.0235 2 3 5 2

106 Stephen Hall 47 2.790 45 4.080 49 2.377 46 3.277 187 3.1310 8 12 20 10

107 Dannie Wake 44 4.609 46 3.079 49 2.982 47 5.302 186 3.9930 9 14 23 12

108 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 42 42 84 42

109 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.000 0 99.999 0 99.7493 17 17 34 17

110 Gaylon Bryeans 45 3.035 49 2.364 48 1.909 49 2.993 191 2.5753 4 9 13 8

111 Steve Wilson 50 1.651 50 1.781 49 1.369 42 2.786 191 1.8968 1 2 3 1

112 Cory Seibert 47 2.086 49 1.982 47 3.866 47 1.639 190 2.3933 5 6 11 5

113 Randy Horman 47 3.463 35 2.197 35 2.525 43 4.255 160 3.1100 15 11 26 14

114 Ryan Hunt 47 1.710 44 1.967 47 3.698 49 1.468 187 2.2108 7 5 12 6

115 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 42 42 84 42

116 Jeff Conover 34 2.663 39 5.523 48 4.042 48 4.625 169 4.2133 14 15 29 15

117 Charles Seibert 50 0.964 45 2.374 47 4.376 46 2.121 188 2.4588 6 7 13 7

118 Gene Ford 40 3.362 41 1.691 46 2.975 50 1.979 177 2.5018 12 8 20 9

119 Johnny Powers 46 2.355 49 1.811 48 2.470 48 1.997 191 2.1583 3 4 7 3

120 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 42 42 84 42

121   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 42 42 84 42

122   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 42 42 84 42

123   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 42 42 84 42

124   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 42 42 84 42
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TARGET #1 TARGET #2 TARGET #3 TARGET #4
COMP # COMPETITOR



SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP OVERALL FINISH

SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP AGG AGG RANK RANK RANK POSITION

101 Danny Forehand 48 1.881 49 2.108 50 1.399 47 2.862 194 2.0625 2 6 8 4 2 20002.0625 6 20625.194 80002.0625 Target #1 0.989 50 50.5561

102 Larry Averitt 47 1.792 49 2.004 44 2.467 46 2.112 186 2.0938 12 7 19 9 12 120002.0938 7 20937.686 190002.0938 Target #2 1.346 50 37.1471

103 Travis Greer 42 5.648 47 3.373 44 3.141 44 3.515 177 3.9193 15 16 31 16 14 140003.9193 16 39192.677 310003.9193 Target #3 1.399 50 35.7398

104 Kent Sickmeyer 49 1.563 47 2.255 48 2.135 48 2.951 192 2.2260 6 9 15 7 4 40002.226 9 22260.192 150002.226 Target #4 1.664 50 30.0481

105 Robby Miles 47 3.874 48 2.384 46 3.181 44 1.711 185 2.7875 13 15 28 15 13 130002.7875 15 27875.185 280002.7875

106 Stephen Hall 47 2.314 48 1.477 49 2.543 44 3.462 188 2.4490 10 12 22 12 10 100002.449 12 24490.188 220002.449

107 Dannie Wake 44 1.975 40 2.423 43 2.813 40 2.055 167 2.3165 16 11 27 13 16 160002.3165 11 23165.167 270002.3165

108 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

109 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

110 Gaylon Bryeans 48 1.997 50 1.636 46 2.371 45 1.712 189 1.9290 8 3 11 6 8 80001.929 3 19290.189 110001.929

111 Steve Wilson 49 2.622 49 2.320 45 3.282 50 1.780 193 2.5010 3 13 16 8 3 30002.501 13 25010.193 160002.501

112 Cory Seibert 50 1.363 48 2.534 49 1.578 50 2.288 197 1.9408 1 4 5 1 1 10001.94075 4 19407.697 50001.94075

113 Randy Horman 49 2.492 45 2.635 34 3.218 49 1.664 177 2.5023 14 14 28 14 14 140002.5023 14 25022.677 280002.5023

114 Ryan Hunt 48 2.368 47 1.346 47 2.619 50 1.851 192 2.0460 5 5 10 5 4 40002.046 5 20460.192 100002.046

115 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

116 Jeff Conover 50 0.989 44 1.882 50 1.605 47 2.707 191 1.7958 7 1 8 3 7 70001.79575 1 17957.691 80001.79575

117 Charles Seibert 48 1.664 45 2.724 50 2.214 44 1.894 187 2.1240 11 8 19 10 11 110002.124 8 21240.187 190002.124

118 Gene Ford 45 1.649 49 2.630 50 1.528 48 1.734 192 1.8853 4 2 6 2 4 40001.88525 2 18852.692 60001.88525

119 Johnny Powers 49 2.432 49 1.709 46 2.115 45 2.955 189 2.3028 9 10 19 11 8 80002.30275 10 23027.689 190002.3028

120   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

121   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

122   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

123   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

124   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP OVERALL FINISH

SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP AGG AGG RANK RANK RANK POSITION

201 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999 Target #1 99.999 0 0

202 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999 Target #2 99.999 0 0

203 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999 Target #3 99.999 0 0

204 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999 Target #4 99.990 0 0

205 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

206 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

207 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

208 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

209 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

210 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

211 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

212 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

213 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

214 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

215 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

216 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

217 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

218 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

219 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

220 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 21 21 42 21 17 170099.999 21 999990 420099.999

221   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.990 0 99.9968 17 17 34 17 17 170099.9968 17 999967.5 340099.9968

222   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.990 0 99.9968 17 17 34 17 17 170099.9968 17 999967.5 340099.9968

223   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.990 0 99.9968 17 17 34 17 17 170099.9968 17 999967.5 340099.9968

224   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.990 0 99.9968 17 17 34 17 17 170099.9968 17 999967.5 340099.9968

TARGET #4
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Score Rank 

Adjusted
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101 Danny Forehand 185 1.8595 194 2.0625 379 5 1.9610 1 10 1 2 6 19 2  3 2  2 7 2 20001.96100 3 3 3 1 7 5 50001.96100 19610.379

102 Larry Averitt 177 2.6740 186 2.0938 363 11 2.3839 9 13 10 12 7 42 11       11 110002.38388 2 2 2 2 14 11 110002.38388 23839.113

103 Travis Greer 181 3.9488 177 3.9193 358 13 3.9340 15 11 13 15 16 55 16       16 160003.93400 1 1 1 3 21 13 130003.93400 39340.358

104 Kent Sickmeyer 143 27.0740 192 2.2260 335 16 14.6500 16 16 16 6 9 47 13       13 130014.65000 0 0 0 4 28 16 160014.65000 146500.335

105 Robby Miles 191 2.0235 185 2.7875 376 7 2.4055 10 2 3 13 15 33 9 2 1    3 9 90002.40550 0 0 0 5 35 7 70002.40550 24055.376

106 Stephen Hall 187 3.1310 188 2.4490 375 9 2.7900 11 8 12 10 12 42 12       11 110002.79000 0 0 0 6 42 8 80002.79000 27900.375

107 Dannie Wake 186 3.9930 167 2.3165 353 14 3.1548 14 9 14 16 11 50 14       14 140003.15475 0 0 0 7 49 14 140003.15475 31547.853

108 0 0 99.9990 0 99.9990 0 42 99.9990 42 42 42 21 21 126 42       42 420099.99900 0 0 0 8 56 17 170099.99900 999990

109 0 0 99.7493 0 99.9990 0 17 99.8741 17 17 17 21 21 76 21       21 210099.87413 0 0 0 9 63 17 170099.87413 998741.25

110 Gaylon Bryeans 191 2.5753 189 1.9290 380 4 2.2521 7 4 9 8 3 24 5    1  1 5 50002.25213 0 0 0 10 64 3 30002.25213 22521.63

111 Steve Wilson 191 1.8968 193 2.5010 384 2 2.1989 5 1 2 3 13 19 3 3 2 1  1 7 2 20002.19888 2 20002.19888 21989.134

112 Cory Seibert 190 2.3933 197 1.9408 387 1 2.1670 3 5 6 1 4 16 1   3  3 6 1 10002.16700 12 12 6 1 10002.16700 21670.387

113 Randy Horman 160 3.1100 177 2.5023 337 15 2.8061 12 15 11 14 14 54 15       15 150002.80613 Total Points 30 15 150002.80613 28061.587

114 Ryan Hunt 187 2.2108 192 2.0460 379 6 2.1284 2 7 5 5 5 22 4       4 40002.12838 5 50002.12838 21284.129

115 0 0 99.9990 0 99.9990 0 42 99.9990 42 42 42 21 21 126 42       42 420099.99900 17 170099.99900 999990

116 Jeff Conover 169 4.2133 191 1.7958 360 12 3.0045 13 14 15 7 1 37 10    3  3 10 100003.00450 12 120003.00450 30045.36

117 Charles Seibert 188 2.4588 187 2.1240 375 8 2.2914 8 6 7 11 8 32 8       8 80002.29138 8 80002.29138 22914.125

118 Gene Ford 177 2.5018 192 1.8853 369 10 2.1935 4 12 8 4 2 26 6    2  2 6 60002.19350 10 100002.19350 21935.369

119 Johnny Powers 191 2.1583 189 2.3028 380 3 2.2305 6 3 4 9 10 26 7 1     1 6 60002.23050 3 30002.23050 22305.38

120 0 0 99.9990 0 99.9990 0 42 99.9990 42 42 42 21 21 126 42       42 420099.99900 17 170099.99900 999990

121   0 99.9990 0 99.9990 0 42 99.9990 42 42 42 21 21 126 42       42 420099.99900 17 170099.99900 999990

122   0 99.9990 0 99.9990 0 42 99.9990 42 42 42 21 21 126 42       42 420099.99900 17 170099.99900 999990

123   0 99.9990 0 99.9990 0 42 99.9990 42 42 42 21 21 126 42       42 420099.99900 17 170099.99900 999990

124   0 99.9990 0 99.9990 0 42 99.9990 42 42 42 21 21 126 42       42 420099.99900 17 170099.99900 999990

201 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 22 99.9979 22 18 18 21 21 78 22       22 220099.99788 17 170099.99788 999978.75

202 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 22 99.9979 22 18 18 21 21 78 22       22 220099.99788 17 170099.99788 999978.75

203 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 22 99.9979 22 18 18 21 21 78 22       22 220099.99788 17 170099.99788 999978.75

204 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 22 99.9979 22 18 18 21 21 78 22       22 220099.99788 17 170099.99788 999978.75

205 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 22 99.9979 22 18 18 21 21 78 22       22 220099.99788 17 170099.99788 999978.75

206 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 22 99.9979 22 18 18 21 21 78 22       22 220099.99788 17 170099.99788 999978.75

207 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 22 99.9979 22 18 18 21 21 78 22       22 220099.99788 17 170099.99788 999978.75

208 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 22 99.9979 22 18 18 21 21 78 22       22 220099.99788 17 170099.99788 999978.75

209 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 22 99.9979 22 18 18 21 21 78 22       22 220099.99788 17 170099.99788 999978.75

210 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 22 99.9979 22 18 18 21 21 78 22       22 220099.99788 17 170099.99788 999978.75

211 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 22 99.9979 22 18 18 21 21 78 22       22 220099.99788 17 170099.99788 999978.75

212 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 22 99.9979 22 18 18 21 21 78 22       22 220099.99788 17 170099.99788 999978.75

213 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 22 99.9979 22 18 18 21 21 78 22       22 220099.99788 17 170099.99788 999978.75

214 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 22 99.9979 22 18 18 21 21 78 22       22 220099.99788 17 170099.99788 999978.75

215 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 22 99.9979 22 18 18 21 21 78 22       22 220099.99788 17 170099.99788 999978.75

216 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 22 99.9979 22 18 18 21 21 78 22       22 220099.99788 17 170099.99788 999978.75

217 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 22 99.9979 22 18 18 21 21 78 22       22 220099.99788 17 170099.99788 999978.75

218 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 22 99.9979 22 18 18 21 21 78 22       22 220099.99788 17 170099.99788 999978.75

219 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 22 99.9979 22 18 18 21 21 78 22       22 220099.99788 17 170099.99788 999978.75

220 #REF! 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 22 99.9979 22 18 18 21 21 78 22       22 220099.99788 17 170099.99788 999978.75

221   0 99.9968 0 99.9968 0 18 99.9968 18 18 18 17 17 70 17       17 170099.99675 17 170099.99675 999967.5

222   0 99.9968 0 99.9968 0 18 99.9968 18 18 18 17 17 70 17       17 170099.99675 17 170099.99675 999967.5

223   0 99.9968 0 99.9968 0 18 99.9968 18 18 18 17 17 70 17       17 170099.99675 17 170099.99675 999967.5

224   0 99.9968 0 99.9968 0 18 99.9968 18 18 18 17 17 70 17       17 170099.99675 17 170099.99675 999967.5
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Light Gun Equipment List

Rank Name Caliber Action Barrel Length Gunsmith Stock Maker Scope Bullet Case Powder Primer

1 Steve Wilson 6 BR BAT Hawkhill 28 Hongisto PRT NF Vapor Trail Lapua Varget 450

2 Robby Miles 6 BR BAT Brux 29 DQ Gunworks ST-1000 NF Berger Lapua Dragon 450

3 Johnny Powers 6 BR BAT HH DQ Gunworks NF Bart 282

4 Danny Forehand 6 BR BAT Krieger 28 Stroud PRT NF Bart Lapua H4895 450

5 Corey Siebert 6 BR Kelby Shilen 22 HLR Kelbly NF 105 Amay Lapua RL-15 Wolf

6 Ryan Hunt 6 BR BAT Hawkhill 30 HLR HLR NF

7 Charles Siebert 6 mm BAT Brux 26 CPS CPS March Bart Lapua Varget 450

8 Gaylon Bryeans 6 Br Bat Brux 27 CPS CPS Sightron Bart Lapua Varget CCI 450

9 Gene Ford 6 Dasher Borden Krieger 28 Gritters PRT NF VTV 03 Lapua

10 Stephen Hall 6 mm BAT Bartlien 27 self PRT NF Barts Lapua RL-15 CCI 450

Heavy Gun Equipment List

Rank Name Caliber Action Barrel Length Gunsmith Stock Maker Scope Bullet Case Powder Primer

1 Corey Siebert 6 BR Kelby Shilen 22 HLR Kelbly NF 105 Amay Lapua RL-15 Wolf

2 Gene Ford 6 BR BAT Krieger 27 Ford PRT NF VTV 03 Lapua

3 Jeff Conover 6 BRA BAT Hawkhill 26 Self Kelby NF Berger Lapua H-4895 CCI BR4

4 Danny Forehand 6 BR BAT Krieger 28 Stroud PRT NF Bart Lapua H4895 450

5 Ryan Hunt 6 BR BAT Hawkhill 30 HLR HLR NF

6 Gaylon Bryeans 6 Br Bat Brux 28.5 Self Tom Meridith Sightron Berger Lapua Varget CCI 450

7 Kent Sickmeyer 6 BR Havenkamp Krieger NF Berger Lapua Varget 450

8 Steve Wilson 6 BR BAT Hawkhill 28 Hongisto PRT NF Vapor Trail Lapua Varget 450

9 Larry Averitt 6 Dasher Bat B Bartlein 28 D. Scott Scoville March Vapor Trail Lapua H4895 CCI 450

10 Charles Siebert 6 mm BAT Brux 26 CPS CPS March Bart Lapua Varget 450
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SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP OVERALL FINISH

SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP AGG AGG RANK RANK RANK POSITION

101 Danny Forehand 50 1.845 50 1.592 49 2.121 46 1.731 195 1.8223 1 2 3 1

102 Larry Averitt 47 2.484 50 1.279 46 2.727 47 3.605 190 2.5238 5 9 14 6

103 Travis Greer 47 3.869 48 2.901 50 2.417 48 3.188 193 3.0938 2 13 15 7

104 Kent Sickmeyer 46 3.406 44 2.376 39 2.922 36 2.783 165 2.8718 15 12 27 14

105 Robby Miles 48 1.701 46 3.907 47 3.588 45 3.352 186 3.1370 10 14 24 13

106 Stephen Hall 48 2.316 48 3.137 42 1.429 42 2.687 180 2.3923 13 7 20 12

107 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 40 40 80 40

108 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 40 40 80 40

109 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 40 40 80 40

110 Gaylon Bryeans 45 1.397 49 3.024 46 2.623 45 2.546 185 2.3975 11 8 19 11

111 Steve Wilson 49 2.190 47 1.754 45 1.833 46 2.470 187 2.0618 9 5 14 5

112 Cory Seibert 48 2.528 47 1.584 48 3.032 45 2.250 188 2.3485 7 6 13 4

113 Randy Horman 49 2.785 46 3.044 50 2.483 43 1.979 188 2.5728 8 10 18 10

114 Ryan Hunt 50 1.762 47 1.577 45 1.738 49 2.613 191 1.9225 3 3 6 3

115 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 40 40 80 40

116 Jeff Conover 44 5.252 45 2.355 46 3.335 47 3.456 182 3.5995 12 15 27 15

117 Charles Seibert 48 1.785 49 1.771 49 2.041 44 1.403 190 1.7500 4 1 5 2

118 Gene Ford 49 2.885 44 3.140 50 2.052 47 2.808 190 2.7213 6 11 17 8

119 Johnny Powers 41 1.753 40 2.006 45 1.846 47 2.432 173 2.0093 14 4 18 9

120 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 40 40 80 40

121   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 40 40 80 40

122   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 40 40 80 40

123   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 40 40 80 40

124   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 40 40 80 40

INTERNATIONAL BENCH REST SHOOTERS - 600 YARD MATCH #2 - 5/19/2018

LIGHT GUN COMPETITION - Relay #1

BIG PINEY

TARGET #1 TARGET #2 TARGET #3 TARGET #4
COMP # COMPETITOR



SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP OVERALL FINISH

SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP AGG AGG RANK RANK RANK POSITION

101 Danny Forehand 45 1.584 50 1.676 49 2.126 47 2.516 191 1.9755 4 3 7 3 4 40001.9755 3 19755.191 70001.9755 Target #1 1.083 50 46.1681

102 Larry Averitt 47 3.543 47 3.178 47 2.552 45 2.874 186 3.0368 8 12 20 11 7 70003.03675 12 30367.686 200003.0368 Target #2 1.472 50 33.9674

103 Travis Greer 45 2.035 45 3.643 45 4.653 44 2.842 179 3.2933 13 15 28 15 13 130003.2933 15 32932.679 280003.2933 Target #3 1.074 50 46.5549

104 Kent Sickmeyer 46 2.604 49 3.015 46 1.273 47 3.535 188 2.6068 6 8 14 7 6 60002.60675 8 26067.688 140002.6068 Target #4 1.357 50 36.846

105 Robby Miles 45 2.405 47 2.271 47 3.076 47 2.174 186 2.4815 7 7 14 6 7 70002.4815 7 24815.186 140002.4815

106 Stephen Hall 46 2.242 42 2.922 42 2.065 48 4.700 178 2.9823 14 11 25 13 14 140002.9823 11 29822.678 250002.9823

107 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

108 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

109 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

110 Gaylon Bryeans 49 1.709 49 2.242 49 2.873 50 2.271 197 2.2738 1 6 7 4 1 10002.27375 6 22737.697 70002.27375

111 Steve Wilson 50 1.413 46 2.017 49 1.182 49 2.166 194 1.6945 3 2 5 1 3 30001.6945 2 16945.194 50001.6945

112 Cory Seibert 47 1.366 49 3.050 38 3.608 49 2.606 183 2.6575 10 9 19 10 9 90002.6575 9 26575.183 190002.6575

113 Randy Horman 45 3.156 35 2.283 48 2.123 45 4.077 173 2.9098 15 10 25 12 15 150002.9098 10 29097.673 250002.9098

114 Ryan Hunt 49 3.036 48 1.681 47 4.272 47 3.466 191 3.1138 5 13 18 9 4 40003.11375 13 31137.691 180003.1138

115 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

116 Jeff Conover 48 2.484 49 1.472 49 1.671 50 2.374 196 2.0003 2 4 6 2 2 20002.00025 4 20002.696 60002.00025

117 Charles Seibert 38 2.257 48 2.437 50 1.689 44 2.267 180 2.1625 12 5 17 8 12 120002.1625 5 21625.18 170002.1625

118 Gene Ford 47 2.267 46 4.701 45 1.834 44 4.097 182 3.2248 11 14 25 14 11 110003.2248 14 32247.682 250003.2248

119 Johnny Powers 45 1.083 44 2.023 45 1.074 49 1.357 183 1.3843 9 1 10 5 9 90001.38425 1 13842.683 100001.3843

120   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

121   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

122   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

123   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

124   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP OVERALL FINISH

SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP SCORE GROUP AGG AGG RANK RANK RANK POSITION

201 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999 Target #1 99.999 0 0

202 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999 Target #2 99.999 0 0

203 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999 Target #3 99.999 0 0

204 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999 Target #4 99.990 0 0

205 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

206 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

207 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

208 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

209 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

210 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

211 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

212 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

213 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

214 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

215 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

216 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

217 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

218 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

219 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

220 0 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.9990 20 20 40 20 16 160099.999 20 999990 400099.999

221   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.990 0 99.9968 16 16 32 16 16 160099.9968 16 999967.5 320099.9968

222   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.990 0 99.9968 16 16 32 16 16 160099.9968 16 999967.5 320099.9968

223   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.990 0 99.9968 16 16 32 16 16 160099.9968 16 999967.5 320099.9968

224   0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.999 0 99.990 0 99.9968 16 16 32 16 16 160099.9968 16 999967.5 320099.9968
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101 Danny Forehand 195 1.8223 191 1.9755 386 1 1.8989 3 1 2 4 3 10 1 3 2  1 3 9 1 10001.89888 3 3 3 1 7 1 10001.89888 18989.136

102 Larry Averitt 190 2.5238 186 3.0368 376 6 2.7803 11 5 9 8 12 34 9       9 90002.78025 2 2 2 2 14 6 60002.78025 27802.876

103 Travis Greer 193 3.0938 179 3.2933 372 9 3.1935 15 2 13 13 15 43 14 2     2 13 130003.19350 1 1 1 3 21 7 70003.19350 31935.372

104 Kent Sickmeyer 165 2.8718 188 2.6068 353 15 2.7393 9 15 12 6 8 41 11       11 110002.73925 0 0 0 4 28 15 150002.73925 27392.853

105 Robby Miles 186 3.1370 186 2.4815 372 7 2.8093 13 10 14 7 7 38 10       10 100002.80925 0 0 0 5 35 7 70002.80925 28092.872

106 Stephen Hall 180 2.3923 178 2.9823 358 13 2.6873 8 13 7 14 11 45 15       15 150002.68725 0 0 0 6 42 13 130002.68725 26872.858

107 0 0 99.9990 0 99.9990 0 40 99.9990 40 40 40 20 20 120 40       40 400099.99900 0 0 0 7 49 16 160099.99900 999990

108 0 0 99.9990 0 99.9990 0 40 99.9990 40 40 40 20 20 120 40       40 400099.99900 0 0 0 8 56 16 160099.99900 999990

109 0 0 99.9990 0 99.9990 0 40 99.9990 40 40 40 20 20 120 40       40 400099.99900 0 0 0 9 63 16 160099.99900 999990

110 Gaylon Bryeans 185 2.3975 197 2.2738 382 2 2.3356 5 11 8 1 6 26 5   3   3 5 50002.33563 0 0 0 10 64 2 20002.33563 23356.632

111 Steve Wilson 187 2.0618 194 1.6945 381 4 1.8781 2 9 5 3 2 19 2   1 2 2 5 2 20001.87813 4 40001.87813 18781.631

112 Cory Seibert 188 2.3485 183 2.6575 371 10 2.5030 6 7 6 10 9 32 7       7 70002.50300 12 12 6 10 100002.50300 25030.371

113 Randy Horman 188 2.5728 173 2.9098 361 12 2.7413 10 8 10 15 10 43 13       13 130002.74125 Total Points 30 12 120002.74125 27412.861

114 Ryan Hunt 191 1.9225 191 3.1138 382 3 2.5181 7 3 3 5 13 24 4 1 1    2 4 40002.51813 2 20002.51813 25181.632

115 0 0 99.9990 0 99.9990 0 40 99.9990 40 40 40 20 20 120 40       40 400099.99900 16 160099.99900 999990

116 Jeff Conover 182 3.5995 196 2.0003 378 5 2.7999 12 12 15 2 4 33 8   2   2 8 80002.79988 5 50002.79988 27999.128

117 Charles Seibert 190 1.7500 180 2.1625 370 11 1.9563 4 4 1 12 5 22 3  3   1 4 3 30001.95625 11 110001.95625 19562.87

118 Gene Ford 190 2.7213 182 3.2248 372 8 2.9730 14 6 11 11 14 42 12       12 120002.97300 7 70002.97300 29730.372

119 Johnny Powers 173 2.0093 183 1.3843 356 14 1.6968 1 14 4 9 1 28 6    3  3 6 60001.69675 14 140001.69675 16967.856

120 0 0 99.9990 0 99.9990 0 40 99.9990 40 40 40 20 20 120 40       40 400099.99900 16 160099.99900 999990

121   0 99.9990 0 99.9990 0 40 99.9990 40 40 40 20 20 120 40       40 400099.99900 16 160099.99900 999990

122   0 99.9990 0 99.9990 0 40 99.9990 40 40 40 20 20 120 40       40 400099.99900 16 160099.99900 999990

123   0 99.9990 0 99.9990 0 40 99.9990 40 40 40 20 20 120 40       40 400099.99900 16 160099.99900 999990

124   0 99.9990 0 99.9990 0 40 99.9990 40 40 40 20 20 120 40       40 400099.99900 16 160099.99900 999990

201 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 20 99.9979 20 16 16 20 20 72 20       20 200099.99788 16 160099.99788 999978.75

202 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 20 99.9979 20 16 16 20 20 72 20       20 200099.99788 16 160099.99788 999978.75

203 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 20 99.9979 20 16 16 20 20 72 20       20 200099.99788 16 160099.99788 999978.75

204 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 20 99.9979 20 16 16 20 20 72 20       20 200099.99788 16 160099.99788 999978.75

205 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 20 99.9979 20 16 16 20 20 72 20       20 200099.99788 16 160099.99788 999978.75

206 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 20 99.9979 20 16 16 20 20 72 20       20 200099.99788 16 160099.99788 999978.75

207 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 20 99.9979 20 16 16 20 20 72 20       20 200099.99788 16 160099.99788 999978.75

208 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 20 99.9979 20 16 16 20 20 72 20       20 200099.99788 16 160099.99788 999978.75

209 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 20 99.9979 20 16 16 20 20 72 20       20 200099.99788 16 160099.99788 999978.75

210 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 20 99.9979 20 16 16 20 20 72 20       20 200099.99788 16 160099.99788 999978.75

211 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 20 99.9979 20 16 16 20 20 72 20       20 200099.99788 16 160099.99788 999978.75

212 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 20 99.9979 20 16 16 20 20 72 20       20 200099.99788 16 160099.99788 999978.75

213 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 20 99.9979 20 16 16 20 20 72 20       20 200099.99788 16 160099.99788 999978.75

214 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 20 99.9979 20 16 16 20 20 72 20       20 200099.99788 16 160099.99788 999978.75

215 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 20 99.9979 20 16 16 20 20 72 20       20 200099.99788 16 160099.99788 999978.75

216 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 20 99.9979 20 16 16 20 20 72 20       20 200099.99788 16 160099.99788 999978.75

217 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 20 99.9979 20 16 16 20 20 72 20       20 200099.99788 16 160099.99788 999978.75

218 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 20 99.9979 20 16 16 20 20 72 20       20 200099.99788 16 160099.99788 999978.75

219 0 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 20 99.9979 20 16 16 20 20 72 20       20 200099.99788 16 160099.99788 999978.75

220 #REF! 0 99.9968 0 99.9990 0 20 99.9979 20 16 16 20 20 72 20       20 200099.99788 16 160099.99788 999978.75

221   0 99.9968 0 99.9968 0 16 99.9968 16 16 16 16 16 64 16       16 160099.99675 16 160099.99675 999967.5

222   0 99.9968 0 99.9968 0 16 99.9968 16 16 16 16 16 64 16       16 160099.99675 16 160099.99675 999967.5

223   0 99.9968 0 99.9968 0 16 99.9968 16 16 16 16 16 64 16       16 160099.99675 16 160099.99675 999967.5

224   0 99.9968 0 99.9968 0 16 99.9968 16 16 16 16 16 64 16       16 160099.99675 16 160099.99675 999967.5
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Light Gun Equipment List

Rank Name Caliber Action Barrel Length Gunsmith Stock Maker Scope Bullet Case Powder Primer

1 Danny Forehand 6 BR BAT Krieger 28 Stroud PRT NF Bart Lapua H4895 450

2 Charles Siebert 6 mm BAT Brux 26 CPS CPS March Bart Lapua Varget 450

3 Ryan Hunt 6 BR BAT Hawkhill 30 HLR HLR NF

4 Corey Siebert 6 BR Kelby Shilen 22 HLR Kelbly NF 105 Amay Lapua RL-15 Wolf

5 Steve Wilson 6 BR BAT Hawkhill 28 Hongisto PRT NF Vapor Trail Lapua Varget 450

6 Larry Averitt 6 Dasher Bat B Bartlein 28 D. Scott Scoville March Vapor Trail Lapua H4895 CCI 450

7 Travis Greer 6 Dasher Bat Brux 32 Glick McMillan NF Sierra Lapua Varget CCI 450

8 Gene Ford 6 Dasher Borden Krieger 28 Gritters PRT NF VTV 03 Lapua

9 Johnny Powers 6 BR BAT HH DQ Gunworks NF Bart 282

10 Randy Horman 6 BR BAT Krieger 28 Self Meredith NF Berger Lapua Varget CCI

Heavy Gun Equipment List

Rank Name Caliber Action Barrel Length Gunsmith Stock Maker Scope Bullet Case Powder Primer

1 Steve Wilson 6 BR BAT Hawkhill 28 Hongisto PRT NF Vapor Trail Lapua Varget 450

2 Jeff Conover 6 BRA BAT Hawkhill 26 Self Kelby NF Berger Lapua H4895 CCI BR4

3 Danny Forehand 6 BR BAT Krieger 28 Stroud PRT NF Bart Lapua H4895 450

4 Gaylon Bryeans 6 Br Bat Brux 28.5 Self Tom Meridith Sightron Berger Lapua Varget CCI 450

5 Johnny Powers 6 BR BAT HH DQ Gunworks NF Bart 282

6 Robby Miles 6 BR BAT Brux 29 DQ Gunworks ST-1000 NF Berger Lapua Dragon 450

7 Kent Sickmeyer 6 BR Havenkamp Krieger NF Berger Lapua Varget 450

8 Charles Siebert 6 mm BAT Brux 26 CPS CPS March Bart Lapua Varget 450

9 Ryan Hunt 6 BR BAT Hawkhill 30 HLR HLR NF

10 Corey Siebert 6 BR Kelby Shilen 22 HLR Kelbly NF 105 Amay Lapua RL-15 Wolf
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